Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address Construction Type m

PRDW20190000450

PRDW20200000323

PRDW20200000712

PRDW20210000500

PRDW20210000502

PRDW20210000606

PRDW20210001128

PRDW20210001200

PRDW20210001214

4242000015009160000

4242000006382050000

4242000003014580000

4242000003014520000

4242000003014430000

4242000003014770000

4242000015320640000

4242000015320670000

4242000005073000000

PLAN 16M48 LOT 16

PLAN 903 LOT 5

PLAN 16M69 LOT 58

PLAN 16M69 LOT 52

PLAN 16M69 LOT 43

PLAN 16M69 LOT 77

PLAN 16M83 LOT 31

PLAN 16M83 LOT 34

PLAN 807 LOT 39

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2023

119 HIGH BLUFF LANE

133 WENSLEY DRIVE

145 SPRINGSIDE CRES

157 SPRINGSIDE CRES

184 SPRINGSIDE CRES

118 CATTAIL CRES

108 SLADDEN CRT

114 SLADDEN CRT

128 TYROL AVE

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Date

Occupancy

Issued
03/17/2023

03/16/2023

03/23/2023

03/21/2023

03/16/2023

03/24/2023

03/27/2023

03/24/2023

03/29/2023

1



PRDW20210001290

PRDW20220000373

PRDW20220000468

PRDW20220000475

Total

4242000018050000000

4242000002137910000

4242000002137890000

4242000002137900000

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2023

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 81 169 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 16M86 LOT 79 165 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 16M86 LOT 80 167 COURTLAND ST

101 Dove Drive - Unit 38 335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

03/09/2023

03/06/2023

03/07/2023

03/01/2023

13



