Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - March 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy	# of Units
PRDW20190000450	4242000015009160000	PLAN 16M48 LOT 16	119 HIGH BLUFF LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	Issued 03/17/2023	
PRDW20200000323	4242000006382050000	PLAN 903 LOT 5	133 WENSLEY DRIVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/16/2023	
PRDW20200000712	4242000003014580000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 58	145 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/23/2023	
PRDW20210000500	4242000003014520000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 52	157 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/21/2023	
PRDW20210000502	4242000003014430000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 43	184 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/16/2023	
PRDW20210000606	4242000003014770000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 77	118 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/24/2023	
PRDW20210001128	4242000015320640000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 31	108 SLADDEN CRT		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	03/27/2023	
PRDW20210001200	4242000015320670000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 34	114 SLADDEN CRT		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	03/24/2023	
PRDW20210001214	4242000005073000000	PLAN 807 LOT 39	128 TYROL AVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/29/2023	

Monthly O	ccupancies :	Issued Re	port - M	larch 2023
-----------	--------------	-----------	----------	------------

PRDW20210001290	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		101 Dove Drive - Unit 38	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	03/09/2023	1
PRDW20220000373	4242000002137910000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 81	169 COURTLAND ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/06/2023	1
PRDW20220000468	4242000002137890000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 79	165 COURTLAND ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/07/2023	1
PRDW20220000475	4242000002137900000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 80	167 COURTLAND ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	03/01/2023	1
Total								13